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Name Mobile No. Mobile e mail address

1 Abdul Gaffar Abdul Aziz

2 Aggalkar Nagnath 

3 Agrawal Madhusudan G 

4 Agrawal Vinod R. 9960544294

5 Akarte Dinesh Suresh 

6 Akhade Swapnil P. 9028476045 akhade.swapnil@gmail.com

7 Akinwar A. L.

8 Ambade V. N. 9422159573 vipulambade@rediffmail.com

9 Andhale Avinash Babasaheb 9970283986 aviworld005@yahoo.co.in

10 Andurkar Sumedh

11 Anjankar  A. J. 9765404004 ajanjankar@gmail.com

12 Apte Vasudha 

13 Ardhapurkar S. S.

14 Arsude S. R.

15 Asawa Shrikant S. 9977588502 dr22071968@gmail.com

16 Athave A. R.

17 Atnoorkar K. B.

18 Attar S. A.

19 Babar D. R.

20 Babhulgaokar Shrikant Pandit Rao 

21 Bade L. K. 9890488582 vlbade@yahoo.com

22 Badgire S. G.

23 Bagadi Vandana 

24 Bagate Arvind Namdeorao

25 Bagul P. S. 9967666430

26 Bandgar Abhijit Limbraj

27 Bangal Rajendra Shivaji 9987052211 rbangal@gmail.com 

28 Bansude M. E. 9224349822 bansude_mahadev@rediffmail.com

29 Bapat V. M.

30 Bardale Rajesh Vaijnath 9420254589 bardalerv@yahoo.co.in

31 Barmate Nitin Shamrao 9096451152 nitinsforensic@gmail.com

32 Batra A. K. 9422824387 akkbatra@yahoo.co.in

33 Bavdekar Nitin Bhimrao

34 Bebare Sudhendu U.G

35 Behare V. A.

36 Belsare SUG

37 Bende M. M.

38 Bhalerao S. K.

39 Bhalerao U. M.

40 Bhalerao V. U.

41 Bhandari P. M.

42 Bharsakade P. S.

43 Bharswadkar M. S.

44 Bhatanglikar Prasad 9422025245 drbpv21@gmail.com

45 Bhavsar  I. S. 

46 Bhayekar S. N. .

47 Bhise K. S.

48 Bhise Sadanand Sangram 950375748 sadanand_bhise@rediffmail.com

49 Bhoi Santosh 9860106123 drsantoshbhoi21@yahoo.com

50 Bhore Dattatraya V. 

51 Bhosle Santosh H. 9673680101 santoshbhosle09@gmail.com

52 Bhujang P. M.

53 Bhutada V. R.

54 Biradar D. Giridharrao 

55 Biswas V. N.
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56 Boralkar G. N.

57 Borkar Jayadeo Laxman 8975613236 dr_jlborkar@rediffmail.com

58 Brahmane B. P.

59 Buchade Dhiraj 9221377357 9819909377 dhirajfmt@gmail.com

60 Buktar Sanjay Baliram

61 Bulbule Vishnu Shivajirao

62 Chandanshive

63 Chandre Lalitkumar B

64 Changle Sachin Digambar 

65 Chaudhari Ashish Prabhakar 9820189028 marinemedical@gmail.com

66 Chaudhari Harshal Ramesh

67 Chaudhari S. C.

68 Chaudhari Sandesh Husan 9096738610, 9922688836 dr.sandeshchaudhary@yahoo.com

69 Chaudhari U. Kumar

70 Chaudhari Vinod Ashok drvinod_chaudhari@yahoo.com

71 Chaudhary R. S. 9422339846

72 Chavan Gajanan S. 9821250070 drgajanan2005@rediffmail.com

73 Chavan K. D. 9766580155 kalidas_chavan2003@yahoo.com

74 Chavan Rahul Bhagachand

75 Chavan Sushma K. 

76 Chikhalkar B. G. 9969037650 drbgchikhalkar@yahoo.com

77 Chintalwar M. V.

78 Chormale Deepak 8879770968

79 Chormunge Patil Vijay 9881919235 patilvb8808@gmail.com

80 Choudhari C. G.

81 Chougule

82 Chourasia Sachin 9423648543 cdrsachin@yahoo.com

83 Dabadgaonkar S. L.

84 Dake Maroti  D. 9850995076 mddake@gmail.com

85 Damawale B. A.

86 Datir Sandesh B 9422307579, 8698449111 sandeshdatir@gmail.com 

87 Daund Shivaji N. 9821160209 shivajidound@yahoo.co.in

88 Degloorkar C. G.

89 Degloorkar L. P.

90 Deo A. K.

91 Deokar Ravindra Baliram 9869741117 ravideo80@gmail.com

92 Deoskar A. S. 9822228367 nad_deoskar@yahoo.co.in

93 Dere Rajesh C. 9322336093 9769616777 dr.rajeshdere@gmail.com

94 Deshmukh A. V. 

95 Deshmukh Arun B.

96 Deshmukh Devidas B. 9403321136

97 Deshmukh P. D.

98 Deshmukh S. B.

99 Deshpande Anand A. 

100 Deshpande G. S.

101 Deshpande K. M.

102 Deshpande M. P.

103 Deshpande V. L. 9850858986

104 Devraj Nilesh Ashok 9833125415 nildev22@gmail.com

105 Dhapate S. S.

106 Dhawane Shailendra Gajanan 9850212165 shailudhawane@gmail.com

107 Dheeraj Abhay Kumar

108 Dhuppad Jagdish N 

109 Dingre Niraj Subhash 8805018370 niraj_sd@hotmail.com

110 Dixit P. G. 9822737638 pgdixit2008@gmail.com

111 Dode Pramod S

112 Dongre A. P. 9422101247 dranand1001@gmail.com

113 D'souza Keith 9322074901 drkeithds@gmail.com

114 Durgawad Laxman P

115 Farooqui J. M. 9860638533 dr.jamebaseer@gmail.com  

116 Fulari Sanjay Prabhu 9011008118

117 Gadhari Ramesh K 9011610322 dr_rams13@yahoo.co.in

118 Gaikwad Sanjay 

119 Gaikwad Sharad Vilas 

120 Gaikwad Vaman Kedari 9321443126

121 Gaiwale sanjay Dashrathrao 9221244347 drsanjaygaiwale@gmail.com

122 Gajare S. B.

123 Gaur V. B. 9416064431 vishnubgaur@gmail.com

124 Gawande Ninad B. 9373215004 ninadgawande78@gmail.com

125 Ghadge M. R. 9930520135

126 Ghadge Sachin J. 

127 Ghairwar A. G.

128 Ghangale Ajay L. 9423129179 aghangale@gmail.com

129 Ghodake Dattatraya G 9867850167 datta07@gmail.com

130 Ghogre Gokul 9822343332

131 Gholane Dr. Mrs

132 Ghormade Pankaj S. 888839497 pankajforensic@gmail.com

133 Ghuge Mukesh S. 

134 Giri Sachin Subhash 9822573139 sach_12444@yahoo.co.in

135 Gite S. B.

136 Godbole H. V. 9422871714 hgodbole@yahoo.co.in

137 Golli S. K. 9766053721
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138 Gonnade Ulhas 9425227024

139 Gore Ashok D. 

140 Gore Madhav Haribhau 

141 Gupta Manoj 9322237369 drmdg1973@gmail.com

142 Gupta S. S. 9422114037 surajbhanji@gmail.com

143 Gurde N. G.

144 Gushinge Mohan 9970933265

145 Hussain Biyabani Naushad 

146 Hussaini Syed Numan 9673899621 numan_husaini2009@rediffmail.com

147 Ingle Sandip 7506213289 ingalesandip777@gmail.com

148 Ingole K. U.

149 Iyer Suganthi G 9322280036

150 Jadhav Dhanaji Sadhurao 8379830246

151 Jadhav G. M.

152 Jadhav R. K.

153 Jadhav Rakesh Ramratan 9049996269

154 Jadhav Ulhas Shankarrao

155 Jadhav V Terachand

156 Jagtap Nikhil S. 

157 Jain Bhushan V. 9869432565

158 Jain Shantilal D. 9320126640 9820021030 sdjain2007@yahoo.com

159 Jaiswani Arun 9833130214 arunjaiswani@gmail.com

160 Jambure Mahesh Panditrao 9850333361 mahesh.jambure@rediffmail.com

161 Jamdade P. T.

162 Jawale Sunil Mohanrao

163 Jinturkar A. D.

164 Jiwatode K. C.

165 Jog Anjali Sunildatta 

166 Joglekar Vishnu Prabhakar

167 Joshi Ajit B 

168 Joshi Govind Vishnu 

169 Joshi P. L.

170 Kabra K. H.

171 Kachare Rajesh V. 9422471377 rajesh.kachare@rediffmail.com

172 Kachare S. V. 9821027099 shivaji.kachare@yahoo.com

173 Kadale Sudhir

174 Kadam Sunil 9870709880 sunilkadam.fm@gmail.com

175 Kadavkar Sawankumar 9420201900 9404509609

176 Kadu Sandeep 9422827844 dr.sandeepkadu@gmail.com

177 Kagne Rajendra N. 9486748348 rnkagne@yahoo.co.in

178 Kajave A. P.

179 Kakde A. B.

180 Kalantri P. P.

181 Kale Seematai S.

182 Kalghatgi R. N.

183 Kalokhe Vikrant S. 9970502752 vikrant_kalokhe@yahoo.co.in

184 Kalyankar P. G.

185 Kamble P. S.

186 Kamble Rizwan A. 8087412225 rizwankamle@gmail.com

187 Kamble S. R.

188 Kamble Vijay G. 9730159536 9420460569 drborikarvijay83@gmail.com

189 Kamdi N. M.

190 Kamle Rizwan

191 Kanade H. T. 9422802572 dr.h.t.kanade@gmail.com

192 Kanaki A. S.

193 Kanawade Adinath 9822515053 9371516677

194 Kanhe Shubhangi

195 Kapse C. S. 9422306828 cskapse@rediffmail.com

196 Karale D. M.

197 Karmakar Shibanand Nepal 9766159176

198 Karmarkar Mandar D. 9822912023 mdkarmarkar@gmail.com

199 Karmveer P. U.

200 Katariya Rahul Chandrakant

201 Katiyar Kamlesh 

202 Kaulaskar Shashikant V

203 Kawathekar P. S.

204 Kawathekar S. K.

205 Keche Atul Shankarrao 9890621600 dratul73keche@rediffmail.com

206 Kelvekar V. H.

207 Keoliya Ajay Narmadaprasad 9422869824 ajaykeoliya@gmail.com

208 Khade  Rahul Vilasrao 9011092711 drrahulkhade76@yahoo.co.in

209 Khade K. R. 9869503706 kisan.khade@gmail.com

210 Khan Nazneen A. 

211 Khandare Sunny Vinayak 9975772789 sunnyvkhandare@gmail.com

212 Khandekar Indrajit Laxman 9823029293 ilkhandekar@yahoo.co.in

213 Khandelwal Kishor S.

214 Kharat Rajesh Dnyandeo 7738366194 drrajeshkharat@yahoo.co.in

215 Khartade Harshwardhan K. 9970858633 harshwardhan.khartade@gmail.com

216 Khateeb Shanaaz M.

217 Khetre R. Raghunath 9881777247 radheyakhetre@yahoo.in

218 Khode M. L.

219 Khursale S. T.
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220 Khursheed Ahmed Mohammed

221 Kohli Sarabjeet Singh kohli_jeet@yahoo.com

222 Kole

223 Koli B. S.

224 Kolle Shivkumar Rajshekhar 9028306005 drsrk23@gmail.com

225 Kolpe Dayanand Vasantrao 9423625615 dr_daya@yahoo.co.in

226 Koparde

227 Kotabagi R. B. 9822399728

228 Kotalwar R. P.

229 Kshirsagar Santosh Vyankesh 9480200491

230 Kuchewar Sharad V. 9822233397 skuchewar@gmail.com

231 Kukde Hemant Ghanshyam 9167464105 hkukde@gmail.com

232 Kulkarni  Vishwanath Ashok

233 Kulkarni A. S.

234 Kulkarni Chaitanya Shriram 9220743877 kulkarnidrchaitanya@gmail.com

235 Kulkarni Dattatray Vishnu. 9820467834 kdatta.53@gmail.com

236 Kulkarni Gayatri  S. 

237 Kulkarni M. D.

238 Kulkarni P. P.

239 Kulkarni P. R. 9822078863 drrusprk@gmail.com

240 Kulkarni U. K.

241 Kulkarni V. A.

242 Kumar Narendra B. 9890876273 kum_narenmbbs@yahoo.co.in

243 Kumar Prabhat 7208904782 prabhat.kumar4749@gmail.com

244 Kumre Vikas M. 8291457755 vikasmkumre@rediffmail.com

245 Kurdukar D. V.

246 Lakade I. M. 9422214636 indrajitlakade86@gmail.com

247 Lakhankar Subhashibni M

248 Lamb M. R. 9423456084 mlamb@rediffmail.com

249 Lanjewar D. N.

250 Latne Mrs.

251 Latne S. S.

252 Lavekar Shrikant B 

253 Lele D. M.

254 Londhe

255 Macheswala Y. A.

256 Mahajan B. D.

257 Mahajan Baban Dattatraya

258 Mahajan Sachin

259 Mahale A. R.

260 Mahankar Sunil 

261 Maiyyar Amol R. 9920533493 amol.maiyyar@gmail.com

262 Makhani C. S. 9657132088 csingh70@yahoo.com

263 Malani A. P. 7667608421 ajit_malani@rediffmail.com

264 Manathkar S. G.

265 Mandakhalikar D. V.

266 Mane Mrunal 

267 Manerikar Manjiri Mahendra

268 Manjhi  Shiv Narayan 9926182376 drsmanjhi@gmail.com

269 Manjrekar A. D.

270 Manjrekar S. P.

271 Marar A. M.

272 Marathe A. G.

273 Marawar S. R. 

274 Mardikar P. A.

275 Mate V. H.

276 Meshram Ashutosh Harshwardhan 9773194401 dr_ashumeshram1978@yahoo.co.in

277 Meshram D. P.

278 Meshram Raviprakash D. 8275394962 drmeshramravi@gmail.com

279 Meshram Satin K. 9960473500 drsatinfmt@yahoo.co.in

280 Meshram Vikas Premlal 9224923413 drvpm26@gmail.com

281 Mhaisekar Smita Dilip 

282 Mhaske Deepak Bhausaheb 9860121314

283 Mohanty A. C. 9969285883

284 Mohite M. V.

285 Mohite Prakash M. 9850397120 drprakashmohite@rediffmail.com

286 Mohite Shailesh C. 9819036050 sm_fm_66@yahoo.com

287 More VB

288 Motewar S. G.

289 Mudgal R. V.

290 Mugadlimath Anand B. 8352243135 dranandmdfm@gmail.com

291 Mukharjee A. A. 9860105968 anindyamukherjee@gmail.com

292 Munde M. V.

293 Mundra Indira Rajendra 

294 Murkey Pankaj N 9370328419 pnmurke@mgims.ac.in

295 Nagargoje Shrihari Gopal 

296 Naik R. S.

297 Naik Vhinmay Dattatraya

298 Nanandkar S. D. 9869040955 nsudin88@yahoo.com

299 Nandapurkar Ashok B.

300 Nandgavli M. H.

301 Nara N. K.
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302 Narde Arati 9881907277 aratinarde@rediffmail.com

303 Narlowar R. G.

304 Nayak M. W.

305 Netkar Rahul Santosh 7219210288 rahul.netkar@gmail.com

306 Nimbargi R. C.

307 Ninal Nitin 8888824099 drnitinninal@gmail.com

308 Ninave Sudhir Vishwanath 9850736324 drsusann02@yahoo.com

309 Niturkar G. D. 9699944211 9076705546 gd_niturkar@rediffmail.com

310 Padole Trishul O.  9561241904 trishul_padole@yahoo.com

311 Pagar Pratibha prashant

312 Pande R. K.

313 Pandule Sandip Devidasrao 7588597686

314 Panse

315 Panshewdikar Harsholhas Namdev 9967043184 pharsholhas@gmail.com

316 Parchake Manoj B. 9552171986 manoj.prchake@gmail.com

317 Parikh C. K.

318 Pate Rajeshwar Sambhaji 9028505506 drpate@rediff.com

319 Patekar Manoj B. 9766529355 8149124164 drmanojpatekar@gmail.com

320 Patel N. B.

321 Pathak Ajit Gajanan 9823184554 ajitpathak31@yahoo.com

322 Pathak Harish M. 9869622007 drhp68@gmail.com

323 Pathak Hrishikesh Vinayak  9823449805 hvpathak@rediffmail.com

324 Pathak P. R.

325 Pathan S. D.

326 Pathan S. S.

327 Patil Ajay V. 9967521111 9320611111 ajayp200@gmail.com

328 Patil Amit Maruti 9920193750

329 Patil Anjali D.

330 Patil B. M.

331 Patil B. W.

332 Patil Chitra R.

333 Patil D. T. 9326712851

334 Patil Jayant S.

335 Patil Nitin Anantrao

336 Patil P. M.

337 Patil P. N.

338 Patil Rachana 

339 Patil S. M. 9870256046 drsmpatil60@gmail.com

340 Patil Sachin S. 9271358305 drsach_patil7@rediffmail.com

341 Patil U. S.

342 Patond Swapnil 9049093630 swapnil1985@yahoo.co.in

343 Paunikar R. G.

344 Pawale D. A. 9890103831 dapawale@rediffmail.com

345 Pawar M. D.

346 Pawar Mohan Nagorao 

347 Pawar P. S.

348 Pawar Prakash V 9869007292 drpvpawar@rediffmail.com

349 Pawar R. M.

350 Pawar S. D.

351 Pawar Seema 

352 Pawar Vishwajeet Govindrao 9922086138 pawar.drvishwajeet@gmail.com

353 Peddawad Rahul G. 9892144650 dr.rahul.peddawad@gmail.com

354 Pergulwar C. R.

355 Petkar Madhusudan Ramchandra 9527404224 drmadhupetkar@gmail.com

356 Phalke Balaji G. 8888802820 9422332025 balajiphalke74@gmail.com

357 Pherwani L. G.

358 Pore Shraddha M. 

359 Pujari Avinash J

360 Punikar RG

361 Punpale S. B. 9422189531 sbpunpale@gmail.com

362 Radhakrishna K. V.

363 Raja M. V.

364 Rajput  Vasant H 8975382024

365 Rajput Dilip 

366 Ramanand Smita J

367 Ramanand Sunita J

368 Rao C. M.

369 Rathod N. J.

370 Rathod Sitalal Narayan 09486907796, 09042774345, 
9422294315
sitalal@gmail.com

371 Rathod Vikas M. 9423748974 drvikasrathod@gmail.com

372 Rathod Vinod Vasant

373 Raul A. R.

374 Ravindra Kute 9890955838
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